SPARE PARTS / OPTIONAL PARTS / /\—YUXk

SPARE PARTS / A7 /X—"

ACNE
Part Names

AR (F—No.& A%)
Description (Key No. & Qty.)

JACVE
Part Names

JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

AA (F—No.& A%)
Description (Key No. & Qty.)

AR (EPZFZZNY—2500L 71y ) H—= T4V (ATVLR)
AKI01S | 11 (EP AIRSTREAK 500RS) @®x 6300 942418 | 31 Fin (Stainless) x1 815
FrEV U1V (EPTFZARN)—2500LF1 v k) TVREIEAYIL
AK102 | cabin & Wing (EP AIRSTREAK 500RS) @xt 3150 942618 | £y orine Metal @ x4 735
I\yFyh TyREET Y v —
AKOO3B | |, 0 x1 1575 94262B | [ -t asher ) x5 525
2G>V F21—Ttvh(200) TORZHT—(3.2x4mm)
AKO04VE Stern Tube Set (200) @ x1 @ X2 | 1890 942632 Propeller Collar (3.2x4mm) x4 210
E—H—TIVh TANGTSYT
AK005B Motor Mount D ®@x 1260 94302C Trim Tabs with Fin x2 1890
Uyir—vtyhk(EP) 29V 1—(D42xP1.4)
AKOOBB | i) 2ge Set (EP) ®@x1 840 94434 | by opeller (D42xP1.4) X2 315
FH=IL(TIL—) ThH—IL—=R TA—=F—=I vk
AKO007B Decal (Blue) Decal Set 1575 94441C Water Jacket @X1 1260
T518—Y (A) BRI F—TF
ALS Plastic Parts (A) @ @ x1 @ X2 263 94450 Waterproof Sponge Tape X2 210
e NIV T—7
BKS | gty Ex1 1050 UM729 Majic Tape x1 315
AS A4 AN B ZLFTTILT—Y (L)
HJ12 Pipe Set x1 210 94852C Waterproof Flexible Boots (L) @ X2 263
DU ED P2 7 W
ORGO2R ;“Jc i'n/e %{F;fg ((F’;g %:e g @x10 210 94856C j:]‘nr?g‘g'nf m/e'; @x5 263
23>0 T (P5) 7k BAKL Y —I\—=Z Ay FRILE —
ORGOSR | gjicone O-Ring (P5) Red x10 420 94881 | \aterproof Switch Holder x1| 683
M3AYRT Y2 — 96183 | NF—YUAvFa—T (FI—/ RE—VTL—)
WO148 | \13' Head Washer @4 630 BL/SG | Color Silicone Tube (Blue / Smoke Gray) (1000mm) x2 578
RFrEY ATV LRINA Y RTPE R (M3x8) 10ARA
1889 Body Pin x5 105 96201 Stainless BH TP Screw (M3x8) 10pcs 315
G20E—%— ATVLAFrYTEZX(M3x12) 5F&A
707018 G20 Motor ®xt 1890 96205 Stainless Cap Screw (M3x12) 5pcs 210
2 0OKS-2011%—7R M3XFYLRFrOvFvh 4B
82122 Syncro KS-201 Servo €)1 8150 96207 M3 Stainless Nylon Nut 4pcs 815
d—R7—=Y 2R F—7(1
94105C | o - d"; ots @ x2 315 964418 | & ;g‘ng; ;;pe (ngnT) @x12 315
1) —
942012 gl) ; k ®x2 315 — — - . N
ea Fv hDOEBRD—TZBICIEART /=Y E L TRFBLTREWEDNH D ET,
saziip | 20 EUR DODBOBX | 75| | mAETEATY 3~ VEREBLTVET DTHRENKD LI,
%“Ed;r_sft Sy 6)x2 Some of the parts included are not available as spare parts.
94231B Motor Jo;taﬂs/inch/ - @ x1 315 Purchase optional parts instead.

OPTIONAL PARTS / A 7> 3 > /)\—=

JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Dl\?f;% ‘ P;;Il\:rris Desvjr?ition KA Pz/a:t_r\l‘a/nis De:jrﬁtion I
BP0 s a4 sdinde (Gotey 945 | | 94221 | o or Remover Toranove oot s | 210
ORIDNEEN| 7\ inge AGIDG Toueh Crarger 12600 | | sazmis | Tl Onevay vavs toaran | 420
R4 $49%2| €03 w Bty Crvrgr ) Discrarger 6825 e tomaseamt

1700 | EHARTYT(S) @) &3 18K, 189 gaaz7 | A2Y1—(D31xP1.4) @ &3, 2B A 840
KP/KY | Fluorescent Strap (S) Instead of @6), 18pcs. Propeller (D31xP1.4) Instead of @), 2pcs.

1879 ;Tfolib_ya(;g;se 29 158 llg rN1 ;5311— G?FI/IO&&;.}EE
362007 | \C/o6 C.50W Baianee Charger & Dicnarge. 7980 | | 4752 | Whiorootng Tape Rovons @, a7
4075 | Garon Tum P (& 2910| | 4801 | iy orich Coolr e
HO751 | Coon Tum Fir Sy 170 | | 96154 | KVOSHO Spec Gise Suporsanese e )| 75
4075 | Carvon Tum i ot 2310 | | setet | G eiouT Woightfor g bota| 5%
94076-1 éj;é-g:%;iz,&/)w) 1470 running posture (60g)

4077 _| Garbon um Fin S (1)~
9a077-1 | PNV E—>712(1) 1785

Carbon Turn Fin (L)

26




	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 1
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 2
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 3
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 4
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 5
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 6
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 7
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 8
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_ 9
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_10
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_11
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_12
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_13
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_14
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_15
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_16
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_17
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_18
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_19
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_20
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_21
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_22
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_23
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_24
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_25
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_26
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_27
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_28
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_29
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_30
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_31
	40116S_AIRSTREAK500_32



